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2014-15 Alvernia University Women's Golf
4/26/2015 -- 2015 MAC Championship

Hershey Country Club (East)
Hershey, Pa.
Dates: 4/26/2015
Par 71, 5819 yards

 Team Standings
 

 Rank   Team  Total   Par 
1  Stevenson University   372   +88
2  Eastern   384   +100
3  Alvernia University   389   +105
4  Lebanon Valley   414   +130
5  Manhattanville   418   +134
6  Misericordia University   461   +177
7  FDU-Florham   503   +219

 Albright  DNF
 Arcadia University  DNF
 Delaware Valley  DNF
 Lycoming  DNF
 Wilkes University  DNF

 Player Standings (Click a player to display scorecard)

 

 Rank   Player  Team  Total   Par 
1  Morgan Wirtz   Stevenson University   83   +12
2  Megan Kimmel   Lebanon Valley   89   +18
3  Kaleigh Boreman   Eastern   90   +19

t 4  Isabel Martinez   Manhattanville   91   +20
t 4  Cayla McCarty   Alvernia University   91   +20

6  Emily Haas   Stevenson University   92   +21
t 7  Chelsea Campbell   Albright   94   +23
t 7  Taylor Lee   Eastern   94   +23
t 9  Gabriela Estevez   Manhattanville   95   +24
t 9  Katie Fitzharris   Alvernia University   95   +24
t 9  Alicia Greene   Stevenson University   95   +24
t 12  Kaitlyn Kennedy   Lebanon Valley   96   +25
t 12  Bianca Scrimali   Eastern   96   +25
t 14  Hailey Fricke   Lycoming   97   +26
t 14  Rose Thress   Alvernia University   97   +26

16  Jordan Durham   FDU-Florham   99   +28
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17  Kelly MacKenzie   Stevenson University   102   +31
18  Maria Perez   Manhattanville   103   +32

t 19  Darian Reimer   Misericordia University   104   +33
t 19  Elayna Simpson   Eastern   104   +33
t 21  Sarah Hart   Eastern   105   +34
t 21  Kate Kotoski   Stevenson University   105   +34
t 21  Lauren Potcher   Arcadia University   105   +34
t 24  Jamie Corrone   Alvernia University   106   +35
t 24  Elise Dickie   Delaware Valley   106   +35

26  Rebecca Alpuche   Delaware Valley   107   +36
t 27  Sara Hagenbach   Wilkes University   112   +41
t 27  Monica Wasik   Lebanon Valley   112   +41
t 29  Amanda Christian   Albright   115   +44
t 29  Alexe Rice   Misericordia University   115   +44
t 29  Melissa Wylie   Eastern   115   +44

32  Becky Russo   Lebanon Valley   117   +46
33  Sarah Brassington   Misericordia University   118   +47
34  Keeleigh McGowan   Alvernia University   119   +48
35  Gabbi Pretot   Lebanon Valley   120   +49
36  Thea Arcio   Misericordia University   124   +53
37  Brianna Kubishiin   Misericordia University   127   +56
38  Amanda Bonfonti   Albright   128   +57

t 39  Toni Moricone   Manhattanville   129   +58
t 39  Lauren Robinson   Arcadia University   129   +58
t 41  Katherine Dollman   Delaware Valley   133   +62
t 41  Morgan Osborn   FDU-Florham   133   +62

43  Sabrina Helm   FDU-Florham   134   +63
44  Lauren Geiger   FDU-Florham   137   +66
45  Samantha Quigley   Arcadia University   139   +68
46  Christy Taylor   Wilkes University   144   +73
47  Kate Mahoney   Wilkes University   146   +75
48  Amanda Resnick   FDU-Florham   166   +95

 Kayla Cyphers   Arcadia University  DNF

Morgan Wirtz (Stevenson) Player & Rookie of the Year.
Chris Ramer (Stevenson) Coach of the Year.
Top 10 are All-MAC. First team 1-5, Second Team 6-10. Ties are not broken for
All-MAC.

 Team-by-Team Results
 

4/26/2015 -- 2015 MAC Championship
Hershey Country Club (East) -- Hershey, Pa.
Par 71, 5819 yards -- 12 teams, 49 players

 
Albright  
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Chelsea Campbell     94    +23   t-7th

Amanda Christian     115    +44   t-29th

Amanda Bonfonti     128    +57   38th

 
Alvernia University     389    +105   3rd

Cayla McCarty     91    +20   t-4th

Katie Fitzharris     95    +24   t-9th

Rose Thress     97    +26   t-14th

Jamie Corrone     106    +35   t-24th

Keeleigh McGowan     119    +48   34th

 
Arcadia University  
Lauren Potcher     105    +34   t-21st

Lauren Robinson     129    +58   t-39th

Samantha Quigley     139    +68   45th

Kayla Cyphers  

 
Delaware Valley  
Elise Dickie     106    +35   t-24th

Rebecca Alpuche     107    +36   26th

Katherine Dollman     133    +62   t-41st

 
Eastern     384    +100   2nd

Kaleigh Boreman     90    +19   3rd

Taylor Lee     94    +23   t-7th

Bianca Scrimali     96    +25   t-12th

Elayna Simpson     104    +33   t-19th

Sarah Hart     105    +34   t-21st

Melissa Wylie#     115    +44   t-29th

 
FDU-Florham     503    +219   7th

Jordan Durham     99    +28   16th

Morgan Osborn     133    +62   t-41st

Sabrina Helm     134    +63   43rd

Lauren Geiger     137    +66   44th

Amanda Resnick     166    +95   48th

 
Lebanon Valley     414    +130   4th
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Megan Kimmel     89    +18   2nd

Kaitlyn Kennedy     96    +25   t-12th

Monica Wasik     112    +41   t-27th

Becky Russo     117    +46   32nd

Gabbi Pretot     120    +49   35th

 
Lycoming  
Hailey Fricke     97    +26   t-14th

 
Manhattanville     418    +134   5th

Isabel Martinez     91    +20   t-4th

Gabriela Estevez     95    +24   t-9th

Maria Perez     103    +32   18th

Toni Moricone     129    +58   t-39th

 
Misericordia University     461    +177   6th

Darian Reimer     104    +33   t-19th

Alexe Rice     115    +44   t-29th

Sarah Brassington     118    +47   33rd

Thea Arcio     124    +53   36th

Brianna Kubishiin     127    +56   37th

 
Stevenson University     372    +88   1st

Morgan Wirtz     83    +12   1st

Emily Haas     92    +21   6th

Alicia Greene     95    +24   t-9th

Kelly MacKenzie     102    +31   17th

Kate Kotoski     105    +34   t-21st

 
Wilkes University  
Sara Hagenbach     112    +41   t-27th

Christy Taylor     144    +73   46th

Kate Mahoney     146    +75   47th

# Indicates individual player

 AP-Style Tournament Results
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2015 MAC Championship
Hershey Country Club (East)
Hershey, Pa.
Dates: 4/26/2015
Par 71, 5819 yards

Fin.  Top 20 teams                     Total    Par 
   1  Stevenson University...........    372    +88
   2  Eastern........................    384   +100
   3  Alvernia University............    389   +105
   4  Lebanon Valley.................    414   +130
   5  Manhattanville.................    418   +134
   6  Misericordia University........    461   +177
   7  FDU-Florham....................    503   +219
      Albright.......................    DNF       
      Arcadia University.............    DNF       
      Delaware Valley................    DNF       
      Lycoming.......................    DNF       
      Wilkes University..............    DNF       

Fin.  Top 20 Players        Team                             Total    Par 
   1  Morgan Wirtz......... Stevenson University...........     83    +12
   2  Megan Kimmel......... Lebanon Valley.................     89    +18
   3  Kaleigh Boreman...... Eastern........................     90    +19
t  4  Isabel Martinez...... Manhattanville.................     91    +20
t  4  Cayla McCarty........ Alvernia University............     91    +20
   6  Emily Haas........... Stevenson University...........     92    +21
t  7  Chelsea Campbell..... Albright.......................     94    +23
t  7  Taylor Lee........... Eastern........................     94    +23
t  9  Gabriela Estevez..... Manhattanville.................     95    +24
t  9  Katie Fitzharris..... Alvernia University............     95    +24
t  9  Alicia Greene........ Stevenson University...........     95    +24
t 12  Kaitlyn Kennedy...... Lebanon Valley.................     96    +25
t 12  Bianca Scrimali...... Eastern........................     96    +25
t 14  Hailey Fricke........ Lycoming.......................     97    +26
t 14  Rose Thress.......... Alvernia University............     97    +26
  16  Jordan Durham........ FDU-Florham....................     99    +28
  17  Kelly MacKenzie...... Stevenson University...........    102    +31
  18  Maria Perez.......... Manhattanville.................    103    +32
t 19  Darian Reimer........ Misericordia University........    104    +33
t 19  Elayna Simpson....... Eastern........................    104    +33

Morgan Wirtz (Stevenson) Player & Rookie of the Year.
Chris Ramer (Stevenson) Coach of the Year.
Top 10 are All-MAC. First team 1-5, Second Team 6-10. Ties are not broken for
All-MAC.
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